Top Spots: Obedience 2014

By Lynn Luikart

Novice Title
Rank Dog’s Name
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CH Montague Phoenix Unauthorized Access CD BN RA CA CC CGC
Robinwood’s Solly Ro-Berg CD

CH Driftwoods Playing With Heart CD BN RN MX MXJ XF

Literati St Florian’s Salty Dog BN

Rim Rock’s Out Of The Blue BN RA

Matcheless Mountains To Molehills CD BN

Mapleaf Make Believe CD BN PCD RE CGC

Dixieland’s Photogenic CD CGC

Dash N Dots Dream Come True CD RE TD

Cﬁ Monumental Highly Resembles A Rockstar CD BN RN TD CA THDN CGC

Open Title

Rank Dog’s Name

1

2
3
4

CH MACH2 Troika’s Transit Of Venus CDX BN RN MXG MJC OF

CH Lucas Legend N Patch Mt’s Game-Set-Match VCD2 BN RE MX MXJ NF CGC
CH Erin’s Luvmy Country Gentleman CDX CGC

GCH CH Starwood’s Orient Express CDX BN RA NAJ

Novice Competition

Rank Dog’s Name

1 CH Montague Phoenix Unauthorized Access CD BN RA CA CC CGC
2 Robinwood’s Solly Ro-Berg CD

Open Competition

Rank Dog’s Name

1 CH OTCH Stellar N Tbgo Girls Got Rhythm UDX2 OM5 CGC

2 Woodwynd’s High Tea At Crossroads UDX2 OM2 AX AX]J

3 CT Dakota Fyreagele Cosmopolitan VCD2 VER RE MX MXJ NF

4 CH Yankee’s Sebago Nor’Easter UD RAE

Utility Title

Rank Dog’s Name

1 CH MACH2 Snowood Spirited Double Ipa UD BN MXS MJG MXF T2B3
2 Fiacre N Dash N Dots Communicate VCD1 CDX RE

3 CH Erin ‘N Re¢’s Kachina Doll CDX CGC

Utility Competition

Rank Dog’s Name

1 CH OTCH Stellar N Tbgo Girls Got Rhythm UDX2 OMS5 CGC

2 Woodwynd’s High Tea At Crossroads UDX2 OM2 AX AXJ

Owner
Luft
Rogal
Burbach

Sexton and Clink

Bauer
Broberg
Casapello
Sherrill
Verzeano

Rugg

Owner
Podejko
Kaufman
Lyons
Koss

Owner
Luft
Rogal

Owner
Christianson
Kerr

Fraser

Hayes

Owner
Wilson
Verzeano

Rogan

Owner
Christianson
Kerr

Av. Score
196.17
193.67
191.50
191.50
190.83
190.00
189.17
189.00
188.67
187.67

Av. Score
191.67
186.00
185.50
178.67

Av. Score
195.67
181.50

Av. Score
197.10
194.50
186.92
180.31

Av. Score
196.17
183.50
179.17

Av. Score
192.50
191.95
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Companion Dog Titles from Novice A 2014

UDX, Obedience Master and OTCH Titles from 2014

Sparky’s Hot Dogs & Bean BN PCD RE AX AXJ

Mapleaf Patch Mt Dreams Come True CD BN RN CGC
Rim Rock’s Toast To Sally Ann BN

Robin-N-Starwood’s Four Leaf Clover BN

CH Firedays Solar Eclipse CD BN RA

CH Driftwood Despicable Me BN RN CAA

CH Fiacre’s First And Foremost BN RA CGC

CH Bret D Lost Art Of Maize And Blue Batik BN RN CGC
Noble Charles Dickens BN RN

GCH CH Erin N Advocate’s Special Agent BN RN CGC

GCH CH Tramac Look At Me Shine CD BN RN
Matcheless Mountains To Molehills CD BN

Mapleaf Make Believe CD BN PCD RE CGC

Choco Chip Paisley Celebrity CD BN RN

CH Cimarron Sweet Mountain Honey CD RE RD CGC
CH Heegee’s Tasha Of The Lake CD BN PCD RE

CH Centurion Anticipation Bentley CD BN

CH Chequers Jls Tre’s Cool CD BN RE

CH OTCH Stellar N Tbgo Girls Got Rhythm UDX2 OM4 CGC
Woodwynd’s High Tea At Crossroads UDX2 OM2 AX AX]

CH OTCH Stellar N Tbgo Girls Got Rhythm UDX2 OM4 CGC
CH OTCH Stellar N Tbgo Girls Got Rhythm UDX2 OM4 CGC

2014 Top Ten Obedience Dalmatians

1
2
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CH OTCH Stellar N Tbgo Girls Got Rhythm UDX2 OM5 CGC

CH Montague Phoenix Unauthorized Access CD BN RA CA CC CGC
CH MACH?2 Snowood Spirited Double Ipa UD BN MXS MJG MXF T2B3
CH Montague Phoenix Unauthorized Access CD BN RA CA CC CGC
Woodwynd’s High Tea At Crossroads UDX2 OM2 AX AXJ
Robinwood’s Solly Ro-Berg CD

CH OTCH Stellar N Tbgo Girls Got Rhythm UDX2 OMS5 CGC
Woodwynd’s High Tea At Crossroads UDX2 OM2 AX AX]J

CH MACH?2 Troika’s Transit Of Venus CDX BN RN MXG MJC OF
CH Driftwoods Playing With Heart CD BN RN MX MXJ XF

Literati St Florian’s Salty Dog BN

Rim Rock’s Out Of The Blue BN RA

Matcheless Mountains To Molehills CD BN

Sparks

Eastman

Dugan

Shoup

Beam
Blink
Chase
Olsen
Achram
Meader

Beam

Broberg

Casapello

Crane

Franklin

Friedlander

Sweesy

Yamaguchi

UDX2
UDX2
OoM4
OM5
Christianson 197.10
Luft 196.17
Wilson 196.17
Luft 195.67
Kerr 194.50
Rogal 193.67
Christianson 192.50
Kerr 191.95
Podejko 191.67
Burbach 191.50
Sexton and Clink 191.50
Bauer 190.83
Broberg 190.00

199.83
196.33
195.67
195.33
19533
193.00
193.00
192.50
192.33
191.67
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